

C.A.No. 3351-3352 OF 1998
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
ITEM NO.109 COURT NO.1 SECTION-XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3351-3352/1998

Khader Sheriff & Ors. .. Appellant (s)

Vs.

Syed Moinuddin & Ors. .. Respondent(s)
(With appln. for directons and with prayer for interim relief)

DATE : 27.2.2003 : This/These matter (s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) : Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.

For Respondent (s) : Mr. K.R. Choudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami, Adv.,
Mr. J.M.Khanna, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mehta, Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunathan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J

.SP2

List after Holi holidays.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master