

C.A.No. 3351-3352 OF 1998  
ITEM No.104

Court No. 5

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL Nos.3351-52 OF 1998

KHADER SHERIFF & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYED MOINUDDIN & ORS. Respondent (s)

( with appln. For directions)

Date : 20/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. K Ramamurthy, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. ATM Sampath, Adv.  
Mr. V Balaji, Adv.  
Ms. Aarthi Radhakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Sriram, Adv.

For Res.No.1Mr. KR Chowdhary, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mr. K Swami, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned. Call after summer vacation in the second week of August 2004.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
AR-cum-PS Court Master